
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Stephanie Roberts - (750628) - Hart Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

39.37 374 F 29/10/17 Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet Hart Hart 3

39.53 369 F 29/11/15 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Hart 3

39.69 365 F 09/11/17 Hart John Bennett Gala Hart Hart 4

39.87 360  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Hart 2

40.03 355 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

40.03 355 F 27/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hart 3

40.25 350 F 10/05/15 Hart Development Meet 2015 Fleet Hart 4

40.25 350 F 26/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hart 3

40.29 349 F 24/07/16 Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Hart 3

40.31 348  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Hart 2

40.32 348 F 06/07/17 Hart Club Championships Fleet Hart 4

40.50 343 F 03/07/16 Hart Club Championships Fleet Hart 4

40.56 342 F 08/12/13 Hart SC John Bennett Gala Hart Hart 4

40.68 339 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Hart 3

40.79 336 F 20/09/15 Hart SC John Bennett Gala 2015 Fleet Hart 4

41.62 316 H 16/09/12 Hart SC John Bennett Trophy Fleet Hart 4

41.63 316 F 02/12/12 Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet Haslemere Hart 3

41.66 315 F 24/11/12 Hart SC Club Championships Fleet Hart 4

41.69 315 F 28/06/15 Hart Club Championships 2015 Hart Hart 4

42.11 305 F 07/12/14 Hart John Bennett Meet Fleet Hart 4

42.39 299  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Hart 2

42.46 298 F 05/07/18 Hart SC Club Championships 2018 Hart Hart 4

42.53 296 F 18/09/16 Hart John Bennett Gala 2016 Hart Hart 4

42.71 293 F 08/02/15 Last Chance County Qualifier Fleet Hart 4

43.34 280 H 18/09/11 Hart SC John Bennett & Fleet Schools Troph Fleet Hart 4

45.54 241 H 21/11/10 Hart Winter Champs Fleet Hart 4

45.62 240  06/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Hart 2
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45.62 240  06/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Hart 2

47.05 219 H 19/09/10 JBennet & Fleet Schools Fleet Hart 4

47.52 212  06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Hart 2

48.27 203  04/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Hart 3

50.28 179  06/02/10 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Hart 2

50.47 177  03/04/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Hart 4

54.19 143 H 05/12/09 H&W Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Hart 3

55.13 136 H 08/11/09 Hart Winter Club Champs Fleet Hart 4

55.16 136 H 11/10/09 Hart Hare Trophy Meet Fleet Hart 4

56.44 127 H 13/09/09 Hart JB & Fleet School Fleet Hart 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

42.46 298 F 05/07/18 Hart SC Club Championships 2018 Hart Hart 4

40.25 350 F 26/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hart 3

39.69 365 F 09/11/17 Hart John Bennett Gala Hart Hart 4

39.37 374 F 29/10/17 Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet Hart Hart 3

40.32 348 F 06/07/17 Hart Club Championships Fleet Hart 4

40.03 355 F 27/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Hart 3

42.53 296 F 18/09/16 Hart John Bennett Gala 2016 Hart Hart 4

40.29 349 F 24/07/16 Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Hart 3

40.50 343 F 03/07/16 Hart Club Championships Fleet Hart 4

39.53 369 F 29/11/15 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Hart 3
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40.79 336 F 20/09/15 Hart SC John Bennett Gala 2015 Fleet Hart 4

41.69 315 F 28/06/15 Hart Club Championships 2015 Hart Hart 4

40.25 350 F 10/05/15 Hart Development Meet 2015 Fleet Hart 4

42.71 293 F 08/02/15 Last Chance County Qualifier Fleet Hart 4

40.68 339 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Hart 3

42.11 305 F 07/12/14 Hart John Bennett Meet Fleet Hart 4

40.31 348  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Hart 2

40.56 342 F 08/12/13 Hart SC John Bennett Gala Hart Hart 4
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41.63 316 F 02/12/12 Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet Haslemere Hart 3

41.66 315 F 24/11/12 Hart SC Club Championships Fleet Hart 4

41.62 316 H 16/09/12 Hart SC John Bennett Trophy Fleet Hart 4

42.39 299  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Hart 2

43.34 280 H 18/09/11 Hart SC John Bennett & Fleet Schools Troph Fleet Hart 4

45.62 240  06/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Hart 2

47.52 212  06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Hart 2

45.54 241 H 21/11/10 Hart Winter Champs Fleet Hart 4

47.05 219 H 19/09/10 JBennet & Fleet Schools Fleet Hart 4

48.27 203  04/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Hart 3

50.47 177  03/04/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Hart 4

50.28 179  06/02/10 Hampshire County Champs Waterlooville Hart 2

54.19 143 H 05/12/09 H&W Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Hart 3

55.13 136 H 08/11/09 Hart Winter Club Champs Fleet Hart 4

55.16 136 H 11/10/09 Hart Hare Trophy Meet Fleet Hart 4

56.44 127 H 13/09/09 Hart JB & Fleet School Fleet Hart 4
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